ANNUAL CALENDAR 2021-22 (Tentative)

15-05-21 Saturday

APRIL 2021
DATE & DAY EVENT
01-04-21 New Session 2021-22 Starts
Thursday
02-04-21 Good Friday (Holiday)
Friday
u 03-04-21 Poster making Competition
Saturday
08-04-21 Bal Sabha
Thursday
10-04-21 Writing Competition
Saturday
13-04-21 Navratri Arambh
Tuesday
14-04-21 Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
Wednesday
17-04-21 Kho-Kho competition
Saturday
21-04-21 Ram Navami (Holiday)
Wednesday
Y 24-04-21 House Activity (Distribution of House)
Saturday
30-04-21 P.T.M.
Friday
. May 2021
DATE & DAY EVENT
01-05-21 Scout Activity
Saturday
06-05-21 Bal sabha
Thursday
08-05-21 Debate Competition
Saturday
10-05-21 Monday to

I Periodic Test

14-05-21 Parshu Ram Jayanti & Id-Ul-Fiter (Holiday)
- Friday
¥
July 2021
DATE & DAY EVENT
01-07-21 School Reopens after Summer Vacation
Thursday
08-07-21 Bal Sabha
Thursday
10-07-21 Plantation Programme
Saturday
17-07-21 Chess Competition
Saturday
21-07-21 Id-Ul-Juha (Holiday)
Wednesday
24-07-21 Carrom Competition
Saturday
31-07-21

Saturday

P.T.M.




August 2021

DATE & DAY EVENT
07-08-21 Table Tennis Competition
Saturday
12-08-21 Bal Sabha
Thursday
14-08-21 Rakhi Making Competition
Saturday
15-08-21 Celebration of Independence Day
Sunday

16-08-21Monday to
21-08-21 Saturday

IT periodic Test

20-08-21 Moharram (holiday)
Friday
28-08-21 Essay Writing Competition
Saturday
30-08-21 Janmashtami (Holiday)
Monday
31-08-21 P.TM.
{ Tuesday
- September 2021
| DATE & DAY EVENT
06-09-21 Teachers day Celebration
Monday
11-09-21 - Maths Quiz
Saturday
14-09-21 Hindi Divas (Celebration)
Tuesday
18-09-21 Cricket Competition (Junior)
Saturday
25-09-21 Cricket Competition (Senior)
Saturday
30-09-21 PTM.
Thursday
. October 2021
‘_ DATE & DAY EVENT
02-10-21 Gandhi Jayanti
Saturday
06-10-21 Pitra Visarjan Amavasaya (Holiday)
Wednesday
07-10-21 Agrasen Jayani & Navratra Arambh (Holiday)
Thursday
09-10-21 Volleyball Competition
Saturday
14-10-21 Durga Navmi (Holiday)
Thursday
15-10-21 Vijyadashmi (Holiday)
Friday

16-10-21 Saturday to
28-10-21 Thursday

Half Yearly Examination

30-10-21
L Saturday

P.T.M.




s fan

November 2021

DATE & DAY

EVENT

02-11-21 Tuesday to
06-11-21 Saturday

Deepawali (Holidays)

13-11-21 Science Quiz

Saturday

19-11-21 GuruNanak Jayanti & Gangasnan (Holiday)
Friday

20-11-21 Saturday to
25-11-21 Thursday

III periodic Test

26-11-21 Friday
to 27-11-21 Saturday

Annual Sport Day

30-11-21 P.T.M.
Tuesday
December 2021

DATE & DAY EVENT
04-12-21 G.K. Quiz
Saturday
11-12-21 Basketball Competition
Saturday

13-12-21 Monday to
23-12-21 Thursday

Pre Board X & XII

24-12-21 Akhil Bhartiya Sanskriti Gyan Pareeksha
Friday

25-12-21 Christmas Day

Saturday

27-12-21 Monday to
01-01-22 Saturday

Winter Vacation

January 2022
DATE & DAY EVENT
13-01-22 Lohri (Holiday)
Thursday
14-01-22 Makarsankranti (Holiday)
Friday
15-01-22 Drawing Competition
Saturday

17-01-22 Monday to
27-01-22 Thursday

II Pre Board Exam X and XII

26-01-22 Wednesday

Republic Day Celebration

31-01-22
Monday

P.T.M.




Y

February 2022

DATE & DAY EVENT
05-02-22 Basant Panchami
Saturday
12-02-22 Lemon Race competition
Saturday
15-02-22 Hazrat Ali Jayanti (Holiday)
Tuesday
16-02-22 Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)

Wednesday
22-02-22 Tuesday to Annual Examination
10-03-22 Thursday

March 2022

DATE & DAY EVENT
01-03-22 Mabha Shiv Ratri
Tuesday
¢— 17-03-22 Thursday to Holi (Holiday)
- 18-03-22 Friday
22-03-22 Report Card Distribution
Tuesday




